
I.D.:	42461110

Achizitie	componente	retea	fibra	optica	conform	anuntului
ADV1069883

Data
publicarii

10.04.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

874,00	RON	-	874,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	unitub	cu	fibra	optica	12	fire	SM	G652D-TKF	-100mlx4	lei/ml	Cutie	jonctiune	optica	tip
caseta	Braun	Group	-GPJ-02	VM/GPJM-12,	minim	12	suduri	-	1buc	x	130lei/buc	Modul	SFP	LX
1.25G	1310nm	10km	DDM	dual	fiber	conector	LC	-2buc	x	112lei/buc	Receptor	optic	FTTH-NX
8688M	-1buc	x	120	lei/buc


